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Item Number
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Part Number

A27513S
A27514S
A27086S
A27510S
A27286S
906952
9020113315298
A279158S
A26196S
A26199S
A26198S
9020101012828
A27723S
A27088S
9040101016208
901010600607S
A29156S

PartsList for 78-918B Type 1

Description

BRACKET
BRACKET
SUPPORT

TABLE TOP
BRACKET
SCREW

1/4-20 FLANGED NUT
SCREW

LEG

FOOT

INSERT

HEX JAM NUT
FENCE BRACKET
SCREW

WASHER

SCREW
HARDWARE BAG
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Qty Required



